

Uni-Soleil

Uni-Soleil Enterprise Co., Ltd.

No.392, SiaoSinying,  
Shanhua Dist.,Tainan City  
74170,Taiwan

Tel : +886-6-5106611  
Fax : +886-6-5106606  
Email : sales@uni-soleil.com.tw

PROFORMA INVOICE OFI-571

Messrs. : SOSTEN MUTUO SRL  
Paysandu 1260  
Caballito, BUENOS AIRES, Argentina  
VAT/CUIT 30-71467861-9  
Matias Leibovich  
Email: matias.leibovich@gmail.com

PAGE : 1  
Date : MAR. 14, 2023  
Ref. : A230314016  
Cust#: AR005  
Tel #: +598-2712-6987  
Fax #:

Validity: Before APR. 14, 2023  
Payment : 100% T/T before shipment  
Shipment: From Kaohsiung To Buenos Aires  
Terms : FOB Kaohsiung  
Uni-Soleil TAX Number: 86395501  
\*國外文件不要秀"label cost"，以免造成客戶當地清關問題  
\*內包裝及外箱側麥需要貼條碼(條碼編碼為 128)  
\*內包裝標籤改成如附件  
\* Ship to SEDAF INTERNATIONAL LLC  
12550 BISCAYNE BLVD STE 406 MIAMI FL 33181, USA  
Contact Phone: +1 786 374 2362  
TAX ID / EIN: 61-1984298

| Seq. | Item No./Cust_Item        | Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | Quantity  | Unit Price<br>(US\$) | Amount     |
|------|---------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|----------------------|------------|
| 1    | R01-BKE-32KIT<br>(G32BKE) | 32mm roller mechanism w/<br>extension bracket painted<br>white<br>Packing : 1 SET/BAG,50 SET/CTN/0.88 CU'FT/12/13 KG                                                                                                                                                                                         | 2,500 SET | 2.4500               | 6,125.0000 |
| 2    | R01-BKE-38KIT<br>(G38BKE) | Extension bracket painted,<br>38mm, white<br>Packing : 1 SET/BAG,50 SET/CTN/1.35 CU'FT/15.5/16.5 KG                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 750 SET   | 3.2800               | 2,460.0000 |
| 3    | R01-LSH38KIT<br>(G38LSH)  | 38mm Roller mechanism swivel<br>type & end cap, color: white<br>+R01-BK-H45 bracket+R01-H45C plastic cover pack together<br>38mm Roller mechanism swivel type & end cap, color: white<br>+R01-BK-H45 bracket+R01-H45C plastic cover pack together<br>Packing : 25 SET/BOX,50 SET/CTN/1.41 CU'FT/13.5/14.5 KG | 750 SET   | 2.8400               | 2,130.0000 |

...TO BE CONTINUED...



ACCEPTED BY:



Uni-Soleil Ent. Co. Ltd.

Uni-Soleil

Uni-Soleil Enterprise Co., Ltd.

No.392, SiaoSinying,  
Shanhua Dist.,Tainan City  
74170,Taiwan

Tel : +886-6-5106611  
Fax : +886-6-5106606  
Email : sales@uni-soleil.com.tw

PROFORMA INVOICE OFI-571

Messrs. : SOSTEN MUTUO SRL  
Matias Leibovich  
Email: matias.leibovich@gmail.com

PAGE : 2  
Date : MAR. 14, 2023  
Ref. : A230314016

| Seq.   | Item No./Cust_Item     | Description                                                                        | Quantity            | Unit Price | Amount     |
|--------|------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|------------|------------|
|        |                        |                                                                                    |                     | (US\$)     |            |
| 4      | R01-G45KIT<br>(G45KIT) |                                                                                    | 200 SET             | 2.9000     | 580.0000   |
|        |                        | Packing : 1 SET/BAG,50 SET/CTN/1.25 CU'FT/13/14 KG                                 |                     |            |            |
| 5      | V10-MT<br>(ACTMT)      | Metal stop ring for metal bead chain                                               | 30,000 PCS          | 0.0260     | 780.0000   |
|        |                        | Metal stop ring for metal bead chain                                               |                     |            |            |
| 6      | R16-PC<br>(ACTPBU)     | Packing : 1,000 PCS/BAG,30,000 PCS/CTN/0.65 CU'FT/13/14 KG<br>Chain stopper, clear | 20,000 PCS          | 0.0220     | 440.0000   |
|        |                        | Packing : 500 PCS/BAG,20,000 PCS/CTN/0.46 CU'FT/5.2/5.7 KG                         |                     |            |            |
| 7      | R16-SC<br>(ACTPPU)     | Plastic stopper for chain, clear                                                   | 60,000 PCS          | 0.0120     | 720.0000   |
|        |                        | Packing : 5,000 PCS/BAG,20,000 PCS/CTN/0.36 CU'FT/4/5 KG                           |                     |            |            |
| 8      | V16-PW<br>(ACUPLU)     | Plastic connector, White ,PP                                                       | 60,000 PCS          | 0.0180     | 1,080.0000 |
|        |                        | Packing : 1,000 PCS/BAG,20,000 PCS/CTN/1.5 CU'FT/10.5/11.5 KG                      |                     |            |            |
| 9      | V16-B10<br>(ACUMB)     | Chain connector, nickel plated brass for #10 chain                                 | 20,000 PCS          | 0.0330     | 660.0000   |
|        |                        | Packing : 1,000 PCS/BAG,20,000 PCS/CTN/0.7 CU'FT/15/16 KG                          |                     |            |            |
| 10     | V16-PCC<br>(ACUPLC)    | Plastic connector, Clear,PC                                                        | 20,000 PCS          | 0.0140     | 280.0000   |
|        |                        | Packing : 1,000 PCS/BAG,20,000 PCS/CTN/1.5 CU'FT/15/16 KG                          |                     |            |            |
| Total: |                        |                                                                                    | 4,200SET/210,000PCS | US\$       | 15,255.00  |
|        |                        |                                                                                    | Label cost          |            | 89.52      |
|        |                        |                                                                                    | Total Amount        | US\$       | 15,344.52  |

SAY TOTAL U.S DOLLAR FIFTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY FOUR AND CENT FIFTY TWO ONLY.

Our bank: Hua Nan Commercial Bank Ltd. Hsin Shih Branch  
Address: No. 232-1, Chung-Cheng Road, Hsin Shih Tainan County, Taiwan  
Account no: 648970001061 Swift: HNBKTWTP648  
Beneficiary: Uni-Soleil Ent. Co., Ltd.



ACCEPTED BY:



Uni-Soleil Ent. Co. Ltd.